A
R
E
A
S
E
N
S

Operating distance (mm)
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 Web: www.ctiautomation.net - E-mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
A
R
E
A
S
E
N
S
O
R
S
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
CS-A1-03-G-03 axial M12-5 pole unshielded 3 m connector   95ACC2110
CS-A1-03-G-05 axial M12-5 pole unshielded 5 m connector    95ACC2120
CS-A1-03-G-10 axial M12-5 pole unshielded 10 m connector   95ACC2140
CS-A1-02-G-03 axial M12-4 pole unshielded 3 m connector   95A251380
CS-A1-02-G-05 axial M12-4 pole unshielded 5 m connector   95A251270
CS-A1-02-G-10 axial M12-4 pole unshielded 10 m connector   95A251390
P
ri
n
te